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East Region Total $19,186.84 Gulf Region Total $23,003.89
Technician Rank Total Technician Rank Total

!1. Terrell Gholson $6,140.28!1. Octavio Valdes $9,517.92
2. Anthony McCullough $4,214.26 2. Shannon Barnes $5,588.26
3. Matt Foster $2,867.26!3. Rodney Mays $2,339.26

!4. Jimmy Gonzalez $2,415.14 4. Eric Carr $2,100.26
!5. Alfredo Sebring $913.90 5. Mike Buthray $1,798.26

6. Seth Elswick $758.00 6. Jason Medders $760.00
7. Nytrel Bellamy $677.00 7. Anthony Puig $450.00
8. Rick Garrison $558.00 8. Olando Darden $449.93

!9. Bishop Russell $520.00 9. Adalberto Gonzales $0.00
!10. Chad Nichols $123.00 10. Antonio Santiago $0.00

11. Angel Cosme $0.00
12. Manuel Ruiz Rivera $0.00

N.E.  Region Total $9,759.88 North Region Total $20,400.78
Technician Rank Total Technician Rank Total
1. Paul Moran $3,207.26 1. Michael Wolfe $12,618.26

!2. Nathan Whitehead $2,878.26!2. Derek Herd $4,230.26
!3. Joe Castiglia $1,863.26 3. Mariah Berry $1,980.26
!4. Craig Keaveney $788.00!4. Jano Davis $872.00

5. John Holland $400.10 5. Frank Castellano $700.00
!6. Frankie Brown $400.00

7. Alex Roman $299.00
!8. Art Bernier $174.00
!9. Kurt Sheltra -$250.00

South Region Total $13,350.84 West Region Total $27,105.56
Technician Rank Total Technician Rank Total

!1. Enrique Tapia $6,368.32!1. Josh Castro $9,808.26
2. Elias Morales $4,409.26 3. Alberto Zelaya $5,888.26
3. Mike Reynolds $2,626.26!2. Dave Howard $4,245.14
4. Ardis Graham $304.00 4. Noah Vanzee $3,741.64

!5. Eugene Bubankov -$357.00!5. Ben Camarillo $2,531.26
!6. Matthew Hatch $891.00

7. Randy Thomas(PT) $0.00
8. Richard Hanosek(PT) $0.00

! Chargeback or Audit List



Tech Rankings – April 2023
1. Michael Wolfe 41. Chad Nichols
2. Josh Castro 42. Adalberto Gonzales
3. Octavio Valdes 43. Angel Cosme
4. Enrique Tapia 44. Antonio Santiago
5. Terrell Gholson 45. Manuel Ruiz Rivera
6. Alberto Zelaya 46. Randy Thomas(PT)
7. Shannon Barnes 47. Richard Hanosek(PT)
8. Elias Morales 48. Kurt Sheltra
9. Dave Howard 49. Eugene Bubankov
10. Derek Herd
11. Anthony McCullough
12. Noah Vanzee
13. Paul Moran
14. Nathan Whitehead
15. Matt Foster
16. Mike Reynolds
17. Ben Camarillo
18. Jimmy Gonzalez
19. Rodney Mays
20. Eric Carr
21. Mariah Berry
22. Joe Castiglia
23. Mike Buthray
24. Alfredo Sebring
25. Matthew Hatch
26. Jano Davis
27. Craig Keaveney
28. Jason Medders
29. Seth Elswick
30. Frank Castellano
31. Nytrel Bellamy
32. Rick Garrison
33. Bishop Russell
34. Anthony Puig
35. Olando Darden
36. John Holland
37. Frankie Brown
38.Ardis Graham
39. Alex Roman
40. Art Bernier


